TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
February 14, 2026, 12:27h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CUT-OFF SAW 2300W
VISCF355
The 2300W Metal Cutting Machine is the ideal choice for
professional cuts with quality and precision. With a nominal power
of 2300W and a rotation speed of 4000rpm, it ensures efficient
performance even in demanding tasks. Equipped with a 355mm
disc and a 25mm bore, it allows for robust and stable cuts.
Additionally, the adjustable cutting angle (0-45º) provides greater
flexibility for different types of work. The cutting depth limiter
screw ensures greater precision and safety, while the quick
clamping system improves stability and facilitates use. This model
includes a 355mm metal cutting disc and a pair of replacement
brushes, ensuring greater durability and prolonged efficiency. An
essential tool for professionals who need power, quality, and
versatility in their metal cutting projects.
Key features
> Power of 2300W for high performance and efficient cuts.
> Rotation speed of 4000rpm for maximum precision.
> 355mm disc with a 25mm bore, ideal for robust cuts.
> Adjustable cutting angle (0-45º) for greater versatility.
> Cutting depth limiter screw for more safety and control.
> Quick clamping, ensuring stability and ease of use.
> Includes a 355mm metal cutting disc and a pair of replacement
brushes.
Specifications
Blade diameter 355 mm
Blade hole diameter 25 mm
Cutting - Rectangular profile (0º) 120 x 130 mm
Cutting - Rectangular profile (45º) 120 x 105 mm
Cutting - Round profile (0º) 130 mm
Cutting - Round profile (45º) 130 mm
Cutting - Square profile (0º) 120 mm
Cutting - Square profile (45º) 105 mm
Cutting angle 0 - 45º
Depth limiting screw Yes
Height 440 mm
Length 565 mm
No-load Speed 4000 rpm
Product weight 15.788 kg
Quick clamping Yes
Rated power 2300 W
Sound power level (LWA) 105 dB(A), k = 3
Weight with packaging 17.506 kg
Width 335 mm